AVERY
DENNISON -

Engineered to combine high solar heat
rejection with low internal reflectance.

Opti-Tune 05

Single

Pane

Attractive, warm neutral color. Suitable V?sible L?ght Transmitted, ; 6f
Fl s AT R ol Visible Light Reflected (interior) 15%
ARSI \/isiblc Light Reflected (exterior)  63%
Available in a wide range of VLTs. Ultra Violet Block 99%
Total Solar Energy Reflected 56%

e 99+% UV block to limit fading and sun damage Total Solar Energy Transmitted 6%
SO et e R Total Solar Energy Absorbed 38%

L4 xceltllent Level O €at rejection to reaquce energy EmISSIVIty (Room Slde) 075

required for cooling and associated cooling costs Glare Reduction 93%

e Outstanding glare control for enhanced occupant

comfort and productivity

Selective InfraRed Reduction (SIRR) 94%
InfraRed Energy Rejection (IRER) 82%

Shading Coefficient 0.19

e Warm neutral interior with low reflectivity to Solar Heat Gain Coeff. (G-Value) 0.16
preserve ambiance and views U-Value Winter (IP) 0.99
U-Value Winter (SI) 5.62

e Bold exterior appearance vupgrades building [REININIISIilerTeY 0.32
exterior appearance while maintaining daylight [RESEIEYeIEs Energy Rejected 84%

privacy

K‘"‘ PRECISION

wWwWw.precisionwindowtinting.com.au

Double
Pane
6%
15%
63%
99%
50%
6%
44%
0.75
93%
Q4%
82%
0.31
0.27
0.47
2.66
0.19
73%

wfaanz

WINDOW FILM ASSOCIATION

F TRALLA D e AL
==

—
[



