

Engineered to combine high solar heat rejection with low internal reflectance. Attractive, warm neutral color. Suitable for both residential and commercial use. Available in a wide range of VLTs.

- 99+% UV block to limit fading and sun damage
- Excellent level of heat rejection to reduce energy required for cooling and associated cooling costs
- Outstanding glare control for enhanced occupant comfort and productivity
- Warm neutral interior with low reflectivity to preserve ambiance and views
- Bold exterior appearance upgrades building exterior appearance while maintaining daylight privacy

	Single	Double
	Pane	Pane
Visible Light Transmitted	6%	6%
Visible Light Reflected (interior)	15%	15%
Visible Light Reflected (exterior)	63%	63%
Ultra Violet Block	99%	99%
Total Solar Energy Reflected	56%	50%
Total Solar Energy Transmitted	6%	6%
Total Solar Energy Absorbed	38%	44%
Emissivity (Room Side)	0.75	0.75
Glare Reduction	93%	93%
Selective InfraRed Reduction (SIRR)	94%	94%
InfraRed Energy Rejection (IRER)	82%	82%
Shading Coefficient	0.19	0.31
Solar Heat Gain Coeff. (G-Value)	0.16	0.27
U-Value Winter (IP)	0.99	0.47
U-Value Winter (SI)	5.62	2.66
Luminous Efficacy	0.32	0.19
Total Solar Energy Rejected	84%	73%



